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All busses to always
pull to the front of the
bay when stopped.

Dropped access to be
widened to allow vehicles
exiting Regency Court
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VEHICLE TURNING MANOEUVRE EXITING REGENCY COURT
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Approximately 10.5m of
on street parking to be
removed and double
yellow lines extended

Proposed kerb line
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Mistral 50-12.76
Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Track Width

Lock to Lock Time

Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius

.

Pl

Mini Bus
Queral Length

Overall Width

Querall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Track Width

Lock to Lock Time

Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius

12.765m
2.550m
3.102m
0.337m
2.500m
4.00s
9.762m

6.330m
2.192m
2.601m
0.374m
2.192m

.00s
6.450m

Max Legal Articulated Vehicle (16.5m)

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Max Track Width

Lock to Lock Time

Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius

16.500m
2.500m
3.632m
0.396m
2.500m

6.00s
6.870m

VEHICLE TRACKING

SPECIFICATION

N.T.S.

NOTES
1. All dimensions are given in
metres unless otherwise

stated.
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